 Accelerate sample processing – Concentrate and purify samples with
starting volumes of < 50 µL to 60 mL.
 Maximize sample recovery – Obtain high flow rates and low non-specific
protein and nucleic acid binding.
 Add versatility – Available in various membrane types including low-binding
Bio-Inert® (modified nylon), Supor® (polyethersulfone), and wwPTFE
membranes, as well as Omega™ (modified polyethersulfone) ultrafiltration
membrane in a variety of MWCOs.

Microsep Advance Centrifugal Devices:
Retention Efficiency
Ordering Information
Microsep Advance Centrifugal Devices with Omega Membrane
Fisher
Scientific Pall
Part No. Part No. Description Pkg
17164741 MCP001C41 1K, yellow 24/pkg
17174741 MCP001C46 1K, yellow 100/pkg
17184741 MCP003C41 3K, gray 24/pkg
17194741 MCP003C46 3K, gray 100/pkg
17104751 MCP010C41 10K, blue 24/pkg
17114751 MCP010C46 10K, blue 100/pkg
17124751 MCP030C41 30K, red 24/pkg
17134751 MCP030C46 30K, red 100/pkg
17144751 MCP100C41 100K, clear 24/pkg
17154751 MCP100C46 100K, clear 100/pkg
Microsep Advance Centrifugal Devices with Supor Membrane
Fisher

Macrosep Advance Centrifugal Devices:
Retention Efficiency
Ordering Information
Macrosep Advance Centrifugal Devices with Omega Membrane
Fisher
Scientific Pall
Part No. Part No. Description Pkg
17124731   MAP001C37 1K, yellow 24/pkg
17134731   MAP001C38 1K, yellow 100/pkg
17144731 MAP003C37 3K, gray 24/pkg
17154731 MAP003C38 3K, gray 100/pkg
17164731 MAP010C37 10K, blue 24/pkg
17174731 MAP010C38 10K, blue 100/pkg
17184731 MAP030C37 30K, red 24/pkg
17194731 MAP030C38 30K, red 100/pkg
17104741 MAP100C37 100K, clear 24/pkg
17114741 MAP100C38 100K, clear 100/pkg
Macrosep Advance Centrifugal Devices with Supor Membrane
Fisher

Concentrate dilute protein samples in less than 30 minutes
with 10, 30, and 100K Jumbosep devices.
Ordering Information
The Generic Starter Kit includes four holders, cups, and
caps. Membrane inserts sold separately. Starter Kits include
four holders, cups, caps, and membrane inserts.
Jumbosep Centrifugal Device Starter Kits
Fisher
Scientific Pall
Part No. Part No. Description Pkg
17124721 FD000K65 Generic starter kit,  4/pkg
  (no membrane inserts)
17144721 FD003K65 3K starter kit, gray 4/pkg
17164721 FD010K65 10K starter kit, blue 4/pkg
17174721 FD030K65 30K starter kit, red 4/pkg
17184721 FD100K65 100K starter kit, clear 4/pkg
17194721 FD300K65 300K starter kit, orange 4/pkg
Jumbosep Centrifugal Device Membrane Inserts
Fisher
Scientific Pall
Part No. Part No. Description Pkg
17124781 OD003C65 3K membrane insert, gray 12/pkg
17164781 OD010C65 10K membrane insert, blue 12/pkg
17104791 OD030C65 30K membrane insert, red 12/pkg
17144791 OD100C65 100K membrane insert, clear 12/pkg
17184791 OD300C65 300K membrane insert, orange 12/pkg
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Fisher
Scientific Pall
Part No. Part No. Description Pkg
17134721 FD001X65 Filtrate receiver and cap 12/pkg
17154721 FD003X65 Insert release 24/pkg
0
10
20
30